
   
 

BNPM/NCB/CARTRIDGES/9
18/2018-19 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED    
SHEET 1 OF  2 

 
E-Tender for Supply of Printer Cartridges on Annual 

Rate Contract for a period of one year  
CORRIGENDUM NO. 1            

CORRIGENDUM No. 1, DATED 28.02.2019     
FOR     

E-TENDER NO.BNPM/NCB/CARTRIDGES/918/2018-19 DATED 
13.02.2019    

Tender for Supply of Printer 
Cartridges on Annual Rate 

Contract for a period of One Year 



    
BNPM/NCB/CARTRIDGES/9
18/2018-19 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED    
SHEET 2  OF  2 E-Tender for Supply of Printer Cartridges on Annual 

Rate Contract for a period of one year  
CORRIGENDUM NO. 1    

1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM  1.1 This corrigendum dated 28.02.2019, is issued for clarification on part number of cartridges for tender floated on 13.02.2019.  
 

S. No 

 Previous Provisions 

 Action/Clarification incorporated in this Corrigendum No.1 

 

1. 

Under Section No: VI 

List of Requirements 

Point No.13 HP 45A Black 
Point No.35 HP 26A Black 

Under Section No: VI 

To be read as: 

Point No.13 as HP 45A (Q5945A) Black Toner 

Point No.35 as HP 26A (CF226A) Black Toner   1.2 Except  for  details  mentioned  herein,  all  other  details  contained  in  the  tender  no. BNPM/NCB/CARTRIDGES/918/2018-19 dated 13.02.2019, shall remain applicable and unchanged.  
2.0 REVISION TO THE TENDER:-  2.1 Clause no. 1.0 is revised as  Closing date and time for receipt of tenders 15-03-2019 - 1600 Hours Date and time of opening of Techno-commercial bid 15-03-2019 - 1630 Hours           


